Z
oAU R W N e

—
=

1

NAME

Hicks, Destiny
Rouse, Derrian
McPherson, Brittnie
Cloud, Bryanna
Smith, Ashlan
Washington, Brittany
Cuff, Chloe

Craven, Haleigh
Melendez, Stephanie
Selko, Caroline
Villanueva, Christina

Byrn, Arissa
Martin, Claire
Penn, Tashe'e
Johnson, Crystal
Williams, Ashleigh
Poston, Sarah
Lee, Shelby
Petty, Danielle
Mitchell, Parisha
Rickey, Katherine
Carter, Jamilla
Weast, Ciara
Moore, Whitney
Krause, Shaelyn
Durst, Dalena
Sheets, Marisa
Wagner, Jessica
Friar, Ashley
Cash, Angel
Christie, Rachel
Pearson, Heather
Hatton, Kimberly
Toler, Hannah
Mendez, Madison
Clarke, Elizabeth
Spencer, Marissa
French, Jordan
Delacruz, Madelynn
Young, Nina
Nichols, Allyson
Kelly, Camryn
Dancy, Sherrell
Waldron, Cassie
Tribbett, Amber

2010 VIRGINIA STATE PEPSI USBC YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIPS - STATE FINALS

CENTER

DIVISION - GIRLS - AGES 12 & ABOVE HANDICAP

Tony's Family Fun Ce Juniors

Century Lanes
Century Lanes
AMF York
Fort Belvoir
BA Southwest
Liberty Center
Oceana

BA Dranesville
BA Short Pump
AMF Dale City

AMF Lynnhaven
AMF York

AMF Dale City
AMF York

AMF Lynnhaven
Northside Lanes
BA Chantilly
Andrews AFB
SpareTimes

Signal Knob Lanes
Century Lanes
AMF Western Branch
BA Southwest

BA Manassas

BA Gaithersburg
SpareTimes

BA Bull Run

The Bowling Alley
SpareTimes

AMF Dale City
Classic Lanes
AMF Waldorf

Langley Youth
Strike Force

Preps

Generation Gap
Preps

SYL - Juniors
Sr/Majors
Pinbusters
Richmond West YBA
Jrs/Majors

Mixed IIT
Peninsula HS
Jrs/Majors
Peninsula HS
Mixed III
Jr/Sr

Juniors
Youth
Jrs/Srs

Youth
Langley Youth
Juniors
Junior/Majors
Bold Ones
Seniors
Jrs/Srs

Star Bowlers
VFW Youth
Jrs/Srs
Jrs/Majors
All Stars
Majors

World of Sport Bowling Youth

NAB Gator Bowl
The Bowling Alley
Century Lanes

BA Southwest
AMF Waldorf
Druid Lanes
Rocky Mount

BA Burke

Fort Lee

Lee-Hi Lanes

Kids on Strike - JMS
VFW Youth
Warriors
Junior/Majors
Juniors

Sat Youth

Saturday Strikers
Youth

Sr Youth

Juniors

Vinton Bowling Center Majors

AVE

72
118
99
88
139
132
99
100
138
83
100

124
62

112
128
110
142
143
126
115
79

120
125
157
156
105
113
109
142
81

133
147
153
81

91

131
142
86

103
91

121
111
109
142

GM1

116
146
133
130
137
180
149
113
197
118

96

164

72
157
180
131
194
139
143
166
120
124
162
175
169
113
129
143
130
120
130
172
192

94

92
136
140
178

86
142

90
135
123
143
141

GM2

155
187
126
161
187
154
130
161
150

88

81

135

93
130
170
153
181
191
178
112

79
173
155
179
229
130
140
113
176

75
138
195
187

89
131
114
179
159
105
113

89
170
165
130
156

GM3

116
162
171
117
209
154
137
129
243
134
112

140

74
129
121
127
179
168
148
142
103
126
127
205
161
129
142
153
169

98
158
175
188
104
111
128
127
154

92
114
115
117

91
129
124

TOTAL

387
495
430
408
533
488
416
403
590
340
289

439
239
416
471
411
554
498
469
420
302
423
444
559
559
372
411
409
475
293
426
542
567
287
334
378
446
491
283
369
294
422
379
402
421

HDCP

414
276
333
366
213
234
333
330
216
381
330

258
444
294
246
300
204
201
252
285
393
270
255
159
162
315
291
303
204
387
231
189
171
387
357
357
237
204
372
321
357
267
297
303
204

TOTAL
SET 1
801
771
763
774
746
722
749
733
806
721
619

697
683
710
717
711
758
699
721
705
695
693
699
718
721
687
702
712
679
680
657
731
738
674
691
735
683
695
655
690
651
689
676
705
625

GM4

99
167
150
106
169
147
128
121
120

99
169

140

74
171
151
137
146
147
126
151

76
130
150
177
137
111

96
117
123

88
193
150
191
111
120

99
147
119
116
113
101
167
131
107
133

GMS5

134
178
156
123
165
141

97
148
167
120
141

170
109
119
126
122
116
167
142
135

91
143
129
176
187
128
167
110
187
105
146
146
156

99
127

76
165
173
104
114
124
116
135
111
176

GM6

116
160
124
117
173
219
153
116
133
113
175

161
100
113
161
129
174
177
150
114
133
149
152
154
176
141
125
136
184
116
149
160
119
104

78
105
139
178
120
129
133
124
123
135
218

TOTAL

349
505
430
346
507
507
378
385
420
332
485

471
283
403
438
388
436
491
418
400
300
422
431
507
500
380
388
363
494
309
488
456
466
314
325
280
451
470
340
356
358
407
389
353
527

HDCP

414
276
333
366
213
234
333
330
216
381
330

258
444
294
246
300
204
201
252
285
393
270
255
159
162
315
291
303
204
387
231
189
171
387
357
357
237
204
372

357
267
297
303
204

TOTAL
SET 2
763
781
763
712
720
741
711
715
636
713
815

729
727
697
684
688
640
692
670
685
693
692
686
666
662
695
679
666
698
696
719
645
637
701
682
637
688
674
712
677
715
674
686
656
731

TOTAL
GRAND
1564
1552
1526
1486
1466
1463
1460
1448
1442
1434
1434

1426
1410
1407
1401
1399
1398
1391
1391
1390
1388
1385
1385
1384
1383
1382
1381
1378
1377
1376
1376
1376
1375
1375
1373
1372
1371
1369
1367
1367
1366
1363
1362
1361
1356
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$530
$410
$335
$275
$235
$210
$190
$175
$155
$135
$135



NO.

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

NAME

Codina, Lauren
Crewey, Alesia L.
Hall, Carrie
Donaldson, Kayla
Lee, Eleanor
Barksdale, Elaina
Brangman, Alana
Roberts, Kenesha
Wiggins, Cassandra
Ennis, Cheyanne
Craig, Amanda
Harwood, Bethany
Minter, Taylor
Greene, Daneyta
Trzaskowski, Stephanie
Bryant, Kiyara
Main, Brandi
Merryman, Stacia
Eure, Paneisha
Kontovich, Amberlynn
Hensley, Kristen
Zirnheld, Kaitlin
Bankston, Makyra
Turner, Callie
Simon, Sarah
Lanthorn, Sarah
Mitchell, Megan
Savage, Autumn
Cunningham, Katy
Johnson, LaBrea
Snead, Kendall
Woodard, Brittany
Young, Raylin
Barton, Diamond
Davis, Justice
Martin, Christy
Jenkins, Amber
Beasley, Jordan
Blackmore, Cassidy
Carpenter, Kelly
Geene, Christine
Abernathy, Loren
Holcomb, Danielle
Whitehead, Courtney
Prickett, Regan
Gee, Latoya

2010 VIRGINIA STATE PEPSI USBC YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIPS - STATE FINALS

CENTER

BA Gaithersburg
Hurricane Bowl
Fort Lee

AMF Waldorf
King Pin Lanes
AMF Williamsburg
BA Dranesville
Classic Lanes
AMF York

AMF Indian River
AMF York
Broadview Lanes
SpareTimes

AMF Hanover
Staunton Lanes
Fort Belvoir

BA Shirley
Quantico

AMF Western Branch
BA Short Pump
Broadview Lanes
Pinboys at the Beach
Fort Belvoir
SpareTimes

Valley Lanes

AMF Western Branch
Quantico
SpareTimes

Valley Lanes
Andrews AFB
AMF Williamsburg
Village Lanes
AMF Lynnhaven
AMF Capital Plaza
AMF Capital Plaza
Lee-Hi Lanes

BA Manassas

BA Southwest
AMF York

AMF Indian River
BA Bull Run

NRYV Superbowl
AMF Norfolk
Thunder Alley
AMF Shrader

Fort Lee

DIVISION - GIRLS - AGES 12 & ABOVE HANDICAP

Rookies
Saturday Youth
Sr Youth
Juniors
Jr/Majors
Sunday Youth II
StrikeForce
Rising Stars
Jrs/Srs

IMS

Peninsula HS
Jr/Sr

Jrs/Srs
Tomorrows Superkids
Seniors
Generation Gap
Seniors Stars
Youth
Majors/Seniors
Richmond West YBA
Jr/Sr

Falcons
Generation Gap
Jrs/Srs

Sat Morn Div'A'
Juniors

Youth

Jrs/Srs

Sat Morn Div'A'
Youth
Homeschool 1T
Jr/Sr

Mixed IV
Teenpinners
Teenpinners
Juniors

Lucky Force
Junior/Majors
Jrs/Srs

Big + Little
High Rollers
Teen

IMS

Seniors

Future Stars

Sr Youth

AVE

111
141
124
129
122
80

101
97

112
95

121
78

148
165
173
97

128
110
169
121
109
140
135
113
124
128
82

145
132
146
161
162
103
146
150
118
86

163
144
156
151
139
119
98

174
143

GM1

105
123
157
146
138
110
126

90
108
119
136
103
142
225
208
112
138
112
182
132
105
120

95
136
159
150

68
151
136
166
159
127

96
121
129
121

91
173
125
150
137
141
135

82
152
161

GM2

132
182
131
167
127

97
112
107
104

93
118

71
162
162
219
123
150

91
158
171
119
146
141
128
107
144

96
147
132
163
216
139
130
118
164
103
113
178
174
168
191
158
156

89
224
135

GM3

112
191
117
132
151

97
122
114
131
113
121
103
148
179
179

73
160
143
172
134
114
171
116
142
119
207

87
156
136
137
170
180
114
173
176

97
132
139
134
148
144
157
103
118
165
139

TOTAL

349
496
405
445
416
304
360
311
343
325
375
277
452
566
606
308
448
346
512
437
338
437
352
406
385
501
251
454
404
466
545
446
340
412
469
321
336
490
433
466
472
456
394
289
541
435

HDCP

297
207
258
243
264
390
327
339
294
345
267
396
186
135
111
339
246
300
123
267
303
210
225
291
258
246
384
195
234
192
147
144
321
192
180
276
372
141
198
162
177
213
273
336
108
201

TOTAL
SET 1
646
703
663
688
680
694
687
650
637
670
642
673
638
701
717
647
694
646
635
704
641
647
577
697
643
747
635
649
638
658
692
590
661
604
649
597
708
631
631
628
649
669
667
625
649
636

GM4

148
164
118
150
159

89

81
124
139
113
155
116
171
177
183

80
114
157
233
111

95
158
157

88
164
113

93
181
135
122
116
196
102
171
139
143

83
153
196
157
167
137
108
102
137
151

GMS5

105
168
152
139
134

93
138
121
150

78
124

168
159
137
116
147
110
169
105
145
137
184
129
118
146
103
136
168
192
198
185
100
170
170
124

60
173
120
174
188
151

88
122
178
134

GM6

159
113
162

111

76
107
106
119
129
145

60
169
159
182
147
127
115
165
138
140
169
177
115
136

65

98
151
134
142
153
191
121
167
166
163

79
203
156
178
118
128
161
111
222
171

TOTAL

412
445
432
420
404
258
326
351
408
320
424
263
508
495
502
343
388
382
567
354
380
464
518
332
418
324
294
468
437
456
467
572
323
508
475
430
222
529
472
509
473
416
357
335
537
456

HDCP

297
207
258
243
264
390
327
339
294
345
267
396
186
135
111
339
246
300
123
267
303
210
225
291
258
246
384
195
234
192
147
144
321
192
180
276
372
141
198
162
177
213
273
336
108
201

TOTAL
SET 2
709
652
690
663
668
648
653
690
702
665
691
659
694
630
613
682
634
682
690
621
683
674
743
623
676
570
678
663
671
648
614
716
644
700
655
706
594
670
670
671
650
629
630
671
645
657

TOTAL
GRAND
1355
1355
1353
1351
1348
1342
1340
1340
1339
1335
1333
1332
1332
1331
1330
1329
1328
1328
1325
1325
1324
1321
1320
1320
1319
1317
1313
1312
1309
1306
1306
1306
1305
1304
1304
1303
1302
1301
1301
1299
1299
1298
1297
1296
1294
1293
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NO.

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

NAME

Meadows, Krista
Dominguez, Ashley
Reibold, Stacey
Walker, Ashleigh
Clark, Nia
Ditamore, Tiffani
Arnold, Thelma
Young, Elizabeth
Bane, Madison
Chrest, Amber (Temper)
Lempeile, Dajah
Godsey, Jennifer
Gural, Cathrine
Heyer, Kimberly
Evans, Cambria
Gantner, Kaitlyn
Asbury, Kaitlyn
Thompson, McKayla
Wright-Bennette, Eleni
Merritt, Sarah
Graham, Kayla
Teel, Leighanne
Delouney, Lindsey
Fillis, Jessica
Hutchison, Daphne
Knarr, Brittany
Henderson, Brianne
Austin, Angela
Jones, Taylor
Barros, Angela
Vorholt, Emily
Wolf, Rachel
Cassell, Brittany J.
Turczynski, Elana
Hoban, Arika
Peterson, Kristen
McCastle, Brianna
Brown, Maggie
Shannon, Brianna
Jessee Alanna
Rummel, Chelsea B.
Shulman, Allison
Graham, Jordan
Sheck, Adriana
Graham, Jordan
Magruder, Cassie

2010 VIRGINIA STATE PEPSI USBC YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIPS - STATE FINALS

CENTER

BA Chantilly
SpareTimes

AMF Chesapeake
BA Bull Run

AMF Capital Plaza
BA Manassas

NAB Gator Bowl
NRYV Superbowl
Oceana

Village Lanes

Scott Center

BA Southwest

BA Dranesville
Village Lanes (Leesbur;
Northside Lanes
Fort Lee

BA Gaithersburg
NAB Gator Bowl
AMF York
Northside Lanes
Northside Lanes
AMF York

BA Gaithersburg
Liberty Center North
NRYV Superbowl
Village Lanes

AMF Lynnhaven

BA Eastern

Scott Center

Village Lanes (Leesbur;
BA Bull Run

Royal Family Bowling
Hurricane Bowl
Classic Lanes
Liberty Center North
Century Lanes

AMF Dale City
Village Lanes

NAB Gator Bowl
AMF York

Signal Knob Lanes
Lord Calvert
Thunder Alley

BA Gaithersburg
Pinboys at the Beach
BA Gaithersburg

Seniors

Jrs/Srs

IMS

High Rollers
Teenpinners
Lucky Force

Kids on Strike - JMS
Teen

Jr/Preps

Jr/Sr

Strike Force
Junior/Majors
Pinbusters

Majors

Jr/Sr

Sr Youth

Seniors

Kids on Strike - JMS
Peninsula HS
Tues Youth/Adult
Jr/Sr

Jrs/Srs
Majors-Minors
LNYL - Seniors
Teen

Jr/Sr

Mixed IV
Junior/Seniors
Strike Force
Majors

Star Bowlers
Acorn Juniors
Saturday Youth
All Stars

LNYL - Seniors
Warriors

Preps

Jr/Sr

Kids on Strike - JMS
Jrs/Srs

Youth

Junior Major
Seniors

Sunday Youth/Adult
Falcons
Majors-Minors

DIVISION - GIRLS - AGES 12 & ABOVE HANDICAP

AVE

137
156
158
119
121
100
129
159
110
133
104
120
119
120
73

119
156

109
158
109
129
139
131
136
152
144
152
133
117
94

116
131
90

170
122
127
168
142
129
115
150
125
149
131
120

GM1

152
203
189
152
118
125
148
221
131
144
102
119
171
128

73

90
177

73
124
158
138
106

90
132
152
134
125
130
125
109

82
110
126

84
171
146
115
183
148
150
106
169
126
116
125
119

GM2

141
144
147
111
127
102
128
170

95
155

90
112
132
135

80
129
160
113

93
148
111
174
141
151
124
180
151
198
152

97

74
108
117

85
168
135
101
168
127
153

82
137
133
150
110
138

GM3

127
157
189
101
145

88
126
127
103
134
110
137
121
130

75
107
152
105
139
128
111
116
136
117
136
126
126
145
136
119

84
111
125

86
135
139
120
152
102
144
106
137
100
170
146
110

TOTAL

420
504
525
364
390
315
402
518
329
433
302
368
424
393
228
326
489
291
356
434
360
396
367
400
412
440
402
473
413
325
240
329
368
255
474
420
336
503
377
447
294
443
359
436
381
367

HDCP

219
162
156
273
267
330
243
153
300
231
318
270
273
270
411
273
162
360
303
156
303
243
213
237
222
174
198
174
231
279
348
282
237
360
120
264
249
126
204
243
285
180
255
183
237
270

TOTAL
SET 1
639
666
681
637
657
645
645
671
629
664
620
638
697
663
639
599
651
651
659
590
663
639
580
637
634
614
600
647
644
604
588
611
605
615
594
684
585
629
581
690
579
623
614
619
618
637

GM4

158
179
166
120
120
104
148
152
105
141
107
126

92
112

81

95
161
100
112
180
107
142
156
119
119
147
126
147
134
142

91
120
142
105
154
100
130
189
139

74
104
149
116
189
146

93

GMS5

158
147
159
165
114

94
118
152
108
131
129
119
103
113

76
144
167

79
101
159

99

98
168
126
139
133
141
147
126
107

93
117
136

86
169
104
123
183
157
114
138
133
115
117
103
125

GM6

119
134
125

92
125
110
127
153
138
110
103
122
110
115

65
161
126

76

91
180

91
141
145
142
144
190
192
140
114
116
128
118
127

81
209

93
157
116
160
111
124
145
129
121
124
100

TOTAL

435
460
450
377
359
308
393
457
351
382
339
367
305
340
222
400
454
255
304
519
297
381
469
387
402
470
459
434
374
365
312
355
405
272
532
297
410
488
456
299
366
427
360
427
373
318

HDCP

219
162
156
273
267
330
243
153
300
231
318
270
273
270
411
273
162
360
303
156
303
243
213
237
222
174
198
174
231
279
348
282
237
360
120
264
249
126
204
243
285
180
255
183
237
270

TOTAL
SET 2
654
622
606
650
626
638
636
610
651
613
657
637
578
610
633
673
616
615
607
675
600
624
682
624
624
644
657
608
605
644
660
637
642
632
652
561
659
614
660
542
651
607
615
610
610
588

TOTAL
GRAND
1293
1288
1287
1287
1283
1283
1281
1281
1280
1277
1277
1275
1275
1273
1272
1272
1267
1266
1266
1265
1263
1263
1262
1261
1258
1258
1257
1255
1249
1248
1248
1248
1247
1247
1246
1245
1244
1243
1241
1232
1230
1230
1229
1229
1228
1225
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NO.

138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165

NAME

Stevens, Deanna
Kocik, Alyssa
Robinson, Sharelle
Pierce, Kaitlyn
Mineard, Ashley
Sczuroski, Chelsea
Madagan, Deanna
Wain, Sarah
Hairfield, Destiny
Bush, Hayley
Brodnax, Danielle
Ingalls, Anna
Morris, Katie
Simmons, Brittany
Zirnheld, Lenae
Robinson, Brittany
Dawson, Megan
Williams, Courtney
Cherdak, Rachel
Billings, Bailey
Lahouchuc, Brittany
Beamon, Myesha
Bracy, Amber
Arthur, Kirsten
Williamson, Taylor
Cruz, Bianca
Williams, Olivia C.
DeWitt, Katherine

2010 VIRGINIA STATE PEPSI USBC YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIPS - STATE FINALS

CENTER

AMF Lynchburg
AMF Norfolk

AMF Capital Plaza
AMF Lynnhaven
Liberty Center North
AMF Williamsburg
Northside Lanes

DIVISION - GIRLS - AGES 12 & ABOVE HANDICAP

Majors

IMS
Teenpinners
Mixed III
LNYL - Seniors
Sunday Youth II
Jr/Sr

Village Lanes (Leesbur; Majors

Holiday Bowl

Juniors

Royal Family Bowling { Acorn Juniors

AMF Indian River
AMF Chesapeake
Valley Lanes
Valley Lanes
Pinboys at the Beach
Liberty Center
Lord Calvert

Lord Calvert

BA Fairfax

Fort Belvoir

AMF Norfolk

IMS

IMS

Sat Morn Div'A'
Sat Morn Div'A'
Falcons

SYL - Seniors
Sunday Adult Youth
Preps

Youth
Generation Gap
IMS

AMF Western Branch Majors/Seniors
Franklin Bowling Cent¢ Junior/Senior

AMF Lynchburg

Majors

Vinton Bowling Center Majors

Liberty Center North

LNYL - Seniors

Franklin Bowling Cent¢ Junior/Senior

AMF Norfolk

Tidewater Team Challeng

AVE

118
124
137
115
138
146
164
123
181
157
135
126
118
147
121
167
157
125
125
137
131
172
153
144
107
142
139
160

GM1

95

94
120
113
173
115
149

99
194
155
119

90
126
162
110
185
150
110
105
116

98
131
111

94

83
144
142
138

GM2

129
101
151
106
123
105
171
108
142
175
118
177

83
130
109
165
157

88
116
123
111
165
114
121

80

99
105
124

GM3

158
140
144
117
138
120
139
103
195
126
137
117
107
105
105
171
162
112
103
120
107
162
130
131

82
113
104
158

TOTAL

382
335
415
336
434
340
459
310
531
456
374
384
316
397
324
521
469
310
324
359
316
458
355
346
245
356

420

HDCP

276
258
219
285
216
192
138
261

87
159
225
252
276
189
267
129
159
255
255
219
237
114
171
198
309
204
213
150

TOTAL
SET 1
658
593
634
621
650
532
597
571
618
615
599
636
592
586
591
650
628
565
579
578
553
572
526
544
554
560
564
570

GM4

102
104
142
102
135
159
190
101
164
125
160
105
101
145

87
144
142
130
103
129
111
137
162
131

93
131

97

GMS5

94
119
105

94
124
139
142
120
193
158

98

87
103
152
126
116
141
121
137
106
118
152
153
160
102
121
112

GM6

93
147
119
114

90
193
143
155
144
147
114
115
122
122
123
154
122
121
114
155
139
171
134
112

70
107

78

TOTAL

289
370
366
310
349
491
475
376
501
430
372
307
326
419
336
414
405
372
354
390
368
460
449
403
265
359
287

0

HDCP

276
258
219
285
216
192
138
261

87
159
225
252
276
189
267
129
159
255
255
219
237
114
171
198
309
204
213
150

TOTAL
SET 2
565
628
585
595
565
683
613
637
588
589
597
559
602
608
603
543
564
627
609
609
605
574
620
601
574
563
500
150

TOTAL
GRAND
1223
1221
1219
1216
1215
1215
1210
1208
1206
1204
1196
1195
1194
1194
1194
1193
1192
1192
1188
1187
1158
1146
1146
1145
1128
1123
1064
720
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